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Royal Trust

"THE SIGN
THAT SELLS"

VILLAGE OF NORVAL
PERFECT STARTER
OR RETIHREMENT

$57,900. You'll love the large separate
dining room, sunken living reom with
walkout to patio and fireplace. Broad-
loomn throughout, finished rec room in

this immaculate homse. B. Noguchi

8775237,

GORGEOUS NEWER HOME
$64,900.
Minutes from Georgetown. 3 spacious
bdrms. LR-DR combination, backing
onto country. Mel Owen B77-5237.

1500 5Q. FT. SEMI — $45,900
$3,000. DOWN
Absclutely gorgeous. Carries like rent.
2 baths, 3 bedrm. formal DR. 1 car

garage. Halton Hills. Pater Thornton.
877-5237.

FIRST AD WRITTEN ON THIS
FABULOUS
v 1849,900.)
3 bdrm. bungalow minutes from
Georgetown, Formal DR — Extua
raoms incl, 'den, family room & pames
room. $2600. down. P, Thorntan 877-
5237.

g
COUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN!
JUST $89,900!

% acre treed lot with pond, garden,
otc. Raised bungalow design, 3 b-
drms., formal dining rm. with walkout
to deck, fireplaca. Bob Macdonald

877-5237.

GEORGETOWN CHARMER
Comea see this 4 bedrm. home & 2
extra bdrms. down, large family sized
kitchen, rec rm., with bar, games rm.,,
1 car garage. Marg Clarke 877-5237,
Res. 877-4837.

Royal Trust Corp of Canada,
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Trudy Sirnmens B77-9345
Roy Wright B877-6322
Lynda Bodon 877-5503
Sandra Nairn 877-1380
Joan Thoms 877-6342

FERR

GEQRGIAN BRICK COUNTRY
CHARMER

Authentic century old home set on

wall-treed 4 acres batween Brampion
& Georgstown. 8 big rooms, ping
Hloors & trim, fireplace, plus extras, for
gracious living. $169,500. Mal Owen
g77-5237.

COUNTRY SECLUSION
t beautiful treed acre, immaculate red
brick schoolhouse, inground pocf, 2
car garage, beautiful kitchen, plus
many more nice features. Call Marg
Clarke 877-5237 or Res. 877-4637.

60 x 233
in town plus 3 bdrm. home newly
renovated, move in condition,
financing already arranged. For details
call Marg Clarke B77-5237 Res. B77.
4537,

$45,900. DETACHED BUNGALOW
500’ DEEP TREED LOTI

Backs onto lake in village 15 mins.

from Georgetown. Eat-in  kitchen,

dining rm., broadloom throughout,
wilk-out. B. Noguchi877-5237.

HALTON HILLS SPECIALII
VENDOR TRANSFERRED!!
$61,800. Immaculate 3 bedroom home
in  "Bowis” subdivision. Faaturing
formal dining room, 2 baths, partially
finished rec room and a huge pool-size
lot {60 x 185') Jim Akers 877-6237 or

Res. B77-7651.

UNIQUE OPEN CONCEPT HOME —
INGROUND HEATED POOL
$119,900. huge master bedrm. over-
looks living room  with cathedral
ceilings, family rm., stone fireplace and
walkout to deck & pool, sgparate
dining rm., gourmet kitchen with built-

ins. B, Noguchi B77-5237.

EXECUTIVE LIVING AT ITS BESTIH
Fabulous 5 bedroom, custom built
heme on professionally landscaped fot
with your own trout pond. Year round
relaxation with indoor.pool & sauna,
Look out at nature from 100" of
balcony. 4 bathrooms, 2 fireplaces &
much much maore, Jim Akers 877-5237
or Res. 877-7551.

SUPER CLEAN RENTAL HOME!
2YRS. UNCONDITIONALLY!
Wanted! Triple “A’" tanants for this 4
bdrm. hame featuring family rm. with
fireplace, 2 car garage, fenced yard &

more. Bob Macdonald 877-5237.

A BREATHTAKING VIEWI
Boautiful 55 acres, mostly treed,
executive homesites, plenty of road
frontage, a MUST to seall $79,900.
Call Bob Macdonald B77-5237.

A CHANCE OF A LIFETIMEI}
A great home at the lowest possible
pricel Just $69,900! 4 bdrms., 2 baths,
tamily rm., 1450 sq. ft.* garage. More!
B. Macdonald 877-5237. :

NORVAL BEAUTY — ONLY $59,900.
Cozy 3 bedroom brick home on large
lot with panoramic view. Bright eat-in
kitchen with walkout to spacious cedar

deck, full unspoiled basement. Jim
Akers 877-5237 or Res. 877-7551.

Realtor

B77-06842
or451-1344
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"GEORGETOWN RAVINE SETTING
Immaculate 3 bdrm. home on quiet
Court. W-O to cedar deck, bright,
cheery kitchen, 1% baths, rec rm.,
gorgeous view. John Clark B77-5237.

5MIN.TO "GO TRAIN
$89,800. lovely 3 bdrm., 2 bath homae
on 1 acra overlocking escarpment,
Family rm., stone F.P., large foyer,
qauality brd!im. John Clark 877-5237.

HALTON HILLS HOTTEST
£36,900. FULL PRICE
Smart 3 bdrm. heme with private patio
at rear. Eat-in kitchen with ample cup-
board space, living-dining combo, full
basement. John Clark 877-5237. .

GEORGETOWN DETACHED
STARTER
$44,900.

Super starter home on tree shaded lot.

Featuring 4 bdrms., huge kitchen,

heated sun porch, main floor laundry
rm. John Clark 877-5237. .

RARE FIND — AT ONLY $39.500.
Building lot in Norval — nice quiet
country road 5 minutes to GO Train.
Supcrb location. Don‘t miss out. Call
Sandra Nairn 8775237 or Res. 877-
1380.

QUIET CRESCENT LOCATION
Boasts this super 3 bedroom home
with dining rcom, eat-in kitchen,
recreation room, and den, plus an
oversize double garage you'll love,
Asking $64,900. Call Sandra Hurlay
877-5237 or Res_ 877-1268.

WOODED PRIVACY 1% ACRES
$134,900,

Solid built 4-lovel backsplit, 3400 sq. ft.
of living space, 5 br. Master Br. with
dressing area & bath ensuite. Total of §
walkouts, hugs family rm., fireplace.
Let’s go & see this well built home.
Call Ursula 877-5237. '

CALLING ALL EXECUTIVES
FOR COUNTRY LIVING!
Spotless Tri-level homs, huge foyer,
main floor family & laundry rm., 3
baths, lovely 2/3 acres, stream,
complete with concrete pool, change
house, workshop, 2 car garage. Only
minutes from town. Call Ursula 877-

h237 or Res, 877-8368.

JUST REDUCED!
GEOQORGETOWN'S BESTBUY!!
$65,900. — BRICK DET. BUNG. ON
160° LOT. Close to parks, tennis,
schoal, 2 baths, 30x25 fin, rec room,
garage, patio & rack garden PLUS
your own paol & changehouse, Don't
miss out. Call Beverlee Hagan 877-

5237 or 877-0642,

LUXURIOUS COUNTRY LIVING
Tree linad privato driveway enhances
the beauty of this century stone home,
complotely renovated throughout —
inground paool, family room with F.P.
— 70 acres of rolling tand plus stocked
trout pond. Please call for further dat-
gils — Beverlee Hagan 877-5237 or
Res. 877-0642.

el Owen
Jehn Clark
Peter Thornton
Bonnie Noguchi
Margaret Clarke
Sandra Huriay

877-6266
877-6854
519-833-9485
877-0642
877-4637
877-1268

2 ACRE COUNTRY CHARMER —
JUST $79,500.
The completely maintenance free ex-
tertor has not altered the original
character of this delightful turn-of-the-
century home. There’re 4 bedrooms, 2
baths, large dining room, main floor
laundry, fantastic kitchen, fabulous
vegetable garden. Call Sandra Hurley
B77-5237 or Res, 877.1268.

MID CENTURY GRACE & CHARM
Is evident throughout this tastefully
refurbished red brick home in George-
town’s Park Area. You'il delight in the
leaded window panes, French doors,
gleaming pine floors and the supearbly
appointad skylight in the main bath,
All this plus 2 fireplaces, and best of

all, only $79,900. Call Sandra Nairn at
877-5237 or Res. 877-1380.

I S
SCENIC - TERRA COTTA — 2
ACRES
OF TREES! $114,900.

Nestled in completes privacy, yet on
paved road, sits this 4 br. contempor-
ary style home, Main floor family rm.,
fireplace, cental air, 2 car garage. Calj
Ursula for a tour, 877-5237 or Res. 877-

8368.

JUST REDUCED!
VENDORS ANXIOUS $64,900,
Immaculate 3 bedroom bungalow
located on quiet Crescent. Bright eat-
in kitchen. Yoy must see this profes-
sionally finished rac rm. with bar & 2

pco. bath, Jim Akers 877-5237 ar B77-
7551 res.

IMAGINE YOUR OWN DETACHED
BUNGALOW FOR $47,900.

— 3 bedraom home on large treed iot

— teaturing lorge formal dining (22 x

123, large living room, new broadioom

throughout, full basomant, dotached

garage, fert¥d lot — PLUS. Beverleo
Hagan 877-5237 or Res. 877-0642,
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